
Gazzane di Preseglie 17 07 22 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 222 GERVASIO F. 1:45.132
Migliore

1 1:46.857 08:31:27.485

2 2:46.609 08:34:14.094

3 1:45.132 08:35:59.226

4 4:06.287 08:40:05.513

5 2:14.653 08:42:20.166

6 1:46.403 08:44:06.821

 Po. 2 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. + 00.052
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.962 08:31:15.133

2 2:10.043 08:33:25.176

3 1:46.784 08:35:11.960

4 2:21.543 08:37:33.503

5 1:45.184 08:39:18.687

6 2:26.214 08:41:44.901

7 1:45.593 08:43:30.494

 Po. 3 - # 55 LENTINI A. + 01.247
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.269 08:32:03.418

2 2:14.673 08:34:18.091

3 1:46.379 08:36:04.470

4 2:15.807 08:38:20.277

5 1:47.112 08:40:07.389

6 3:36.020 08:43:43.409

 Po. 4 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.+ 01.554
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.373 08:31:23.705

2 2:26.163 08:33:49.868

3 1:46.686 08:35:36.554

4 2:23.300 08:37:59.854

5 2:09.649 08:40:09.503

6 1:49.456 08:41:58.959

7 1:47.972 08:43:46.931

 Po. 5 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 02.087
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.503 08:31:41.278

2 1:47.540 08:33:28.818

3 2:20.590 08:35:49.408

4 1:47.219 08:37:36.627

5 2:26.369 08:40:02.996

6 1:47.742 08:41:50.738

7 3:03.690 08:44:54.428

 Po. 6 - # 555 DISETTI M. + 02.711
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.458 08:31:17.407

2 1:48.457 08:33:05.864

3 2:22.577 08:35:28.441

4 1:48.848 08:37:17.289

5 2:41.321 08:39:58.610

6 1:47.843 08:41:46.453

7 2:11.311 08:43:57.764

 Po. 7 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 03.123
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.182 08:30:03.647

2 1:49.601 08:31:53.248

3 2:06.197 08:33:59.445

4 1:48.255 08:35:47.700

5 2:14.767 08:38:02.467

6 1:49.951 08:39:52.418

7 3:37.696 08:43:30.114

 Po. 8 - # 18 GUATTA S. + 03.744
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.584 08:31:47.676

2 1:51.232 08:33:38.908

3 2:06.077 08:35:44.985

4 1:50.427 08:37:35.412

5 2:24.701 08:40:00.113

6 1:48.876 08:41:48.989

7 2:14.906 08:44:03.895

 Po. 9 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 04.163
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.506 08:31:19.123

2 2:24.225 08:33:43.348

3 1:50.326 08:35:33.674

4 2:21.890 08:37:55.564

5 1:49.642 08:39:45.206

6 2:25.790 08:42:10.996

7 1:49.295 08:44:00.291

 Po. 10 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 04.618
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.131 08:29:59.507

2 2:09.972 08:32:09.479

3 1:50.755 08:34:00.234

4 1:50.449 08:35:50.683

5 1:49.750 08:37:40.433

6 2:40.815 08:40:21.248

7 1:50.581 08:42:11.829

8 2:52.982 08:45:04.811

 Po. 11 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. + 04.952
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.464 08:30:51.246

2 2:41.779 08:33:33.025

3 3:50.340 08:37:23.365

4 1:50.084 08:39:13.449

5 2:53.685 08:42:07.134

 Po. 12 - # 391 VICINI A. + 05.036
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.053 08:30:17.342

2 2:19.448 08:32:36.790

3 1:50.168 08:34:26.958

4 3:37.340 08:38:04.298

5 1:50.215 08:39:54.513

6 2:11.897 08:42:06.410

7 1:50.408 08:43:56.818

 Po. 13 - # 828 BONETTI A. + 05.186
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.403 08:30:15.413

2 2:27.080 08:32:42.493

3 1:51.044 08:34:33.537

4 3:00.743 08:37:34.280

5 1:51.180 08:39:25.460

6 2:22.668 08:41:48.128

7 1:50.318 08:43:38.446

 Po. 14 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 05.411
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.022 08:31:34.337

2 1:51.872 08:33:26.209

3 2:27.045 08:35:53.254

4 1:50.997 08:37:44.251

5 1:51.033 08:39:35.284

6 2:18.362 08:41:53.646

7 1:50.543 08:43:44.189

 Po. 15 - # 372 BONIFAZIO G. + 05.413
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.269 08:30:20.114

2 1:50.942 08:32:11.056

3 2:11.989 08:34:23.045

4 1:51.093 08:36:14.138

5 2:12.282 08:38:26.420

6 1:50.899 08:40:17.319

7 2:14.840 08:42:32.159

8 1:50.545 08:44:22.704

 Po. 16 - # 800 VARONE G. + 05.658
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.397 08:30:54.305

2 1:52.375 08:32:46.680

3 2:07.040 08:34:53.720

4 1:50.790 08:36:44.510

5 2:18.193 08:39:02.703

6 5:20.710 08:44:23.413

 Po. 17 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 06.199
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.488 08:30:21.823

2 2:09.763 08:32:31.586

3 1:51.827 08:34:23.413

4 2:19.956 08:36:43.369

5 1:52.719 08:38:36.088

6 2:10.998 08:40:47.086

7 1:51.331 08:42:38.417

8 2:24.419 08:45:02.836

 Po. 18 - # 261 SALVIATO F. + 06.210
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.351 08:30:11.265

2 1:53.009 08:32:04.274

3 2:14.603 08:34:18.877

4 1:51.437 08:36:10.314

5 2:11.109 08:38:21.423

6 1:51.342 08:40:12.765

7 3:42.537 08:43:55.302

Fastest lap: 1:45.132 
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 Po. 19 - # 127 LOMBARDI L. + 07.157
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.760 08:30:10.013

2 2:22.482 08:32:32.495

3 1:53.584 08:34:26.079

4 2:09.991 08:36:36.070

5 1:52.289 08:38:28.359

6 2:13.453 08:40:41.812

7 2:04.907 08:42:46.719

8 1:52.501 08:44:39.220

 Po. 20 - # 919 LUPANO S. + 07.957
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.798 08:30:22.738

2 1:54.538 08:32:17.276

3 2:29.671 08:34:46.947

4 1:53.089 08:36:40.036

5 1:53.282 08:38:33.318

6 2:43.812 08:41:17.130

7 1:53.414 08:43:10.544

 Po. 21 - # 213 SALVI F. + 08.216
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.421 08:30:30.346

2 1:54.949 08:32:25.295

3 2:24.958 08:34:50.253

4 1:53.544 08:36:43.797

5 2:32.044 08:39:15.841

6 1:55.062 08:41:10.903

7 1:53.348 08:43:04.251

8 2:30.022 08:45:34.273

 Po. 22 - # 34 CERIANI G. + 09.037
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.560 08:30:05.547

2 1:56.089 08:32:01.636

3 2:17.898 08:34:19.534

4 1:54.169 08:36:13.703

5 2:13.527 08:38:27.230

6 1:56.514 08:40:23.744

7 1:58.186 08:42:21.930

8 2:33.315 08:44:55.245

 Po. 23 - # 231 MUSCARA D. + 09.329
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.795 08:31:03.147

2 1:56.385 08:32:59.532

3 1:55.572 08:34:55.104

4 1:54.461 08:36:49.565

5 2:21.688 08:39:11.253

6 1:55.020 08:41:06.273

7 1:54.958 08:43:01.231

8 2:31.819 08:45:33.050

 Po. 24 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 09.904
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.749 08:30:24.184

2 1:55.211 08:32:19.395

3 2:18.549 08:34:37.944

4 1:55.036 08:36:32.980

5 2:22.829 08:38:55.809

6 1:55.670 08:40:51.479

7 2:20.879 08:43:12.358

 Po. 25 - # 305 SCIANDRONE G.+ 09.959
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.307 08:30:45.303

2 1:57.591 08:32:42.894

3 2:21.752 08:35:04.646

4 1:57.103 08:37:01.749

5 3:48.531 08:40:50.280

6 1:55.091 08:42:45.371

 Po. 26 - # 511 TRIOLO S. + 10.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.750 08:30:57.653

2 1:55.877 08:32:53.530

3 2:13.852 08:35:07.382

4 2:01.506 08:37:08.888

5 1:55.697 08:39:04.585

6 2:07.954 08:41:12.539

7 1:57.008 08:43:09.547

 Po. 27 - # 94 ASSALI L. + 11.133
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.265 08:30:21.484

2 2:36.724 08:32:58.208

3 1:57.604 08:34:55.812

4 1:57.759 08:36:53.571

5 2:27.421 08:39:20.992

6 1:58.598 08:41:19.590

7 2:00.175 08:43:19.765

 Po. 28 - # 976 CAROZZI G. + 11.681
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.143 08:30:33.808

2 2:13.479 08:32:47.287

3 2:43.711 08:35:30.998

4 1:57.754 08:37:28.752

5 1:59.226 08:39:27.978

6 1:56.813 08:41:24.791

7 3:26.188 08:44:50.979

 Po. 29 - # 270 TRIONI M. + 12.701
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.575 08:30:45.849

2 2:49.746 08:33:35.595

3 1:57.833 08:35:33.428

4 3:25.781 08:38:59.209

5 1:58.237 08:40:57.446

 Po. 30 - # 699 SOLDO A. + 13.180
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.355 08:30:53.138

2 1:58.929 08:32:52.067

3 2:19.001 08:35:11.068

4 1:58.312 08:37:09.380

5 2:29.607 08:39:38.987

6 1:58.739 08:41:37.726

7 2:55.105 08:44:32.831

 Po. 31 - # 93 BERSANI M. + 13.442
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.576 08:30:43.288

2 2:00.518 08:32:43.806

3 2:22.594 08:35:06.400

4 1:58.574 08:37:04.974

5 2:18.158 08:39:23.132

6 1:59.456 08:41:22.588

7 2:21.195 08:43:43.783

 Po. 32 - # 57 PARACCHINI L. + 13.757
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.952 08:30:47.017

2 1:59.340 08:32:46.357

3 2:19.131 08:35:05.488

4 1:58.889 08:37:04.377

5 2:21.954 08:39:26.331

6 2:00.407 08:41:26.738

7 1:59.264 08:43:26.002

 Po. 33 - # 280 BRIGNOLI R. + 15.494
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.346 08:30:49.112

2 2:21.644 08:33:10.756

3 2:00.626 08:35:11.382

4 2:23.034 08:37:34.416

5 2:00.928 08:39:35.344

6 2:24.345 08:41:59.689

7 2:15.829 08:44:15.518

 Po. 34 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. + 16.372
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.184 08:30:46.982

2 2:46.423 08:33:33.405

3 2:04.309 08:35:37.714

4 5:23.401 08:41:01.115

5 2:01.504 08:43:02.619

6 2:03.463 08:45:06.082

 Po. 35 - # 519 LINETTI N. + 16.721
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.601 08:31:05.040

2 2:46.810 08:33:51.850

3 2:02.585 08:35:54.435

4 2:14.489 08:38:08.924

5 2:01.853 08:40:10.777

6 2:41.572 08:42:52.349

7 2:02.810 08:44:55.159

 Po. 36 - # 490 GANZETTI M. + 1:08.268
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.400 08:32:00.642

Fastest lap: 1:45.132 
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